SunTrust Checking

VAN LAKES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Transaction Report
January 1 - June 12, 2022

Transacti
Date on Type Num Adj Name Split Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 35,828.45
01/01/2022 Expense No Beth Weger -Split- -323.22  35,505.23
01/04/2022 Check No Tri Florida Water Treatment, Inc. Water Plant -396.45 35,108.78
01/04/2022 Check No TECO Water Plant:Tampa Electric -347.86 34,760.92
01/10/2022 Check No Tri Florida Water Treatment, Inc. Water Plant -78.00  34,682.92
01/13/2022 Check No HP Instant Ink Business Operations:Office Supplies -12.83  34,670.09
01/20/2022 Transfer No Edward Jones Savings 12,700.00 47,370.09
01/21/2022 Check No Rayl Engineering & Surveying LLC Business Operations:Legal & Professional Fees -268.00 47,102.09
01/21/2022 Check No Rayl Engineering & Surveying LLC Business Operations:Legal & Professional Fees -37.50 47,064.59
01/24/2022 Deposit No -Split- 2,640.00 49,704.59
01/30/2022 Check 10023 No Internal Revenue Service Water Plant:Taxes Paid -642.60  49,061.99
01/30/2022 Check 10024 No Internal Revenue Service Water Plant:Taxes Paid -25.20 49,036.79
01/31/2022 Expense No Liberty Lawn Care Common Area Maintenance:Mowing -536.50  48,500.29
01/31/2022 Deposit No -Split- 4,900.00 53,400.29
01/31/2022 Check No Florida Department of State Business Operations:Corporate Filing Fee -61.25  53,339.04
02/01/2022 Check No Florida U C Fund Water Plant:Unemployment Compensation -1.05  53,337.99
02/01/2022 Check No TECO Water Plant:Tampa Electric -390.57  52,947.42
02/01/2022 Expense No Beth Weger -Split- -323.22  52,624.20
02/07/2022 Check No Beth A Weger Business Operations:Postage -58.00  52,566.20
02/07/2022 Deposit No -Split- 2,292.00 54,858.20
02/07/2022 Check No Intuit Business Operations:Office Supplies -860.00 53,998.20
02/11/2022 Check No Call-Em-All Water Plant:Repair & Maintenance -96.00 53,902.20
02/15/2022 Deposit No -Split- 1,640.00  55,442.20
02/18/2022 Check No Tri Florida Water Treatment, Inc. Water Plant -471.30 54,970.90
02/18/2022 Check No Tri Florida Water Treatment, Inc. Water Plant -210.00  54,760.90
02/19/2022 Check No Tri Florida Water Treatment, Inc. Water Plant -181.50 54,579.40
02/25/2022 Deposit No -Split- 880.00 55,459.40
02/28/2022 Expense No Liberty Lawn Care Common Area Maintenance:Mowing -536.50  54,922.90
03/01/2022 Expense No Beth Weger -Split- -323.22  54,599.68
03/01/2022 Check No TECO Water Plant:Tampa Electric -351.16 54,248.52
03/02/2022 Check No On Site Power Service Water Plant:Repair & Maintenance -150.00  54,098.52
03/02/2022 Check No Tri Florida Water Treatment, Inc. Water Plant -617.29 53,481.23
03/03/2022 Deposit No Canuso, Antonio and Nicole Undeposited Funds 220.00 53,701.23
03/03/2022 Deposit No Wessells, Andrew and Amber 25 Undeposited Funds 220.00 53,921.23
03/04/2022 Check No USPS Business Operations:Postage -118.00  53,803.23
03/04/2022 Check No All Pro Plumbing Common Area Maintenance:Repair & Maintenance -972.00 52,831.23
03/04/2022 Deposit No Yakhin, Jessica 44 Undeposited Funds 140.00 52,971.23
03/07/2022 Payment 753771154  No Van Zant, Vickie and Ollie (Mom) 34 Accounts Receivable 24400 53,215.23
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True, Doug 26

Tank Engineering and Management, Inc.

Bowman, James 8

Sachs, Lynn 22

Orange Industrial Services, Inc
Bowman, James 8

TECO

George Brooks

Hurd, Michael 21

Liberty Lawn Care

Beth Weger

Holloway, Charles and Alberta 42
Williams, Rick and Judy 65
Ashcraft, Paul and Sheri 69
True, Doug 26

Kirkpatrick, Benjamin & Jennipher
Mullen, Gordon and Alicia 56
McKown, Mike 39

Hattaway, Bill and Pam 63

Hendrickson, Homer and Hedy Weddington

Masters, Pat and Cindy 57

Van Zant, Vickie and Ollie (Mom) 34
Brown, James and Danielle 29
Meek, LaMoyne 31

Lindaman, Cliff 11

Cox, Robert and Cherri 74

Casey, Roger and Diane 14
Douthitt, John and Elaine 60
Philadelphia Insurance Co
Marshall, Myra

Himes, Heather 17
Cornell, Doug and Shannon 50
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Florida U C Fund

Herndon, Sandra 55

Powell, Tony and Tammy 72
Littleton, Lancaster and Libby 24
Stanger, Ken and Julie 3
Hughes, Bob and Carissa 4
Roberts, Ken and Carol 28
Heiser, Larry and Mary Ann 15
Williams, Pat 40
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Szocinski, Stan and Joanne 46
Novak, Robert and Janice 51
King, Tadd and Kerry 38
Tucker, Howard and Carrie 59
Markley, William and Kirby, Nancy
Covalt, Jim & Doris 23
Markley, William and Kirby, Nancy
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Richter, Mike and Judy 9

Pierson, Allen and Mary 68
Sachs, Lynn 22
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All Pro Plumbing

Culler, Tonia 71

Adelman, Jay 47
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Bowman, James 8
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Tri Florida Water Treatment, Inc.
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Florida Dept of Health

Rayl Engineering & Surveying LLC
Swanbeck, David 61

Guerrero, Dennis c/o Whigham, William
Bryant, Felicia 48
Canuso, Antonio and Nicole

Liberty Lawn Care

Hurd, Michael 21

TECO

Beth Weger

Wessells, Andrew and Amber 25

True, Doug 26

Deese, John and Lisa 20

75

Sunday, Jun 12, 2022 09:24:19 AM GMT-7 - Cash Basis

Water Plant:Health Dept License
Business Operations:Legal & Professional Fees
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Common Area Maintenance:Mowing
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$
$

-700.00
-2,118.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
-536.50
220.00
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-323.22
220.00
92.00
220.00
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53,798.28



